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Presentations are intended for educational purposes only and do not replace independent professional judgment. The information discussed is basic and general in nature and is intended for educational purposes only. No specific 
product or companies are being solicited. It is recommended that you consult the advice of certified professionals regarding your specific situation. Please understand that laws and regulations are subject to local variations and may 
have different interpretations. Therefore, should legal advice be required, it is recommended that you seek the advice of a qualified attorney in your state of residence. No specific investment advice is ever intended. Financial products 
can vary, therefore, always examine the detail of the product structure, provisions and features. Any discussions regarding interest rates, rates of return, and tax rates are purely hypothetical and not intended to represent assurances 
or guarantees. The presenters of this information are not related to, endorsed by, nor connected with and not approved by any Government Agency or organization. Before investing or using any strategy, individuals should consult with 
their tax, legal, or financial advisor. All information contained in this presentation has been derived from sources deemed to be reliable but cannot be guaranteed.



We are Going to Examine Two Different 
Income Distribution Strategies:

1.  Conventional  Approach

2.  Alternative  Approach



• Uses Stocks, Bonds, Cash to distribute your income need 
through retirement.

• Relies on the Rate of Return of Stocks, Bonds, and Cash 
to sustain income, protection, and legacy in retirement.

• The majority of the plan is predicated by the ebbs and 
flows of the markets.

What is the Conventional Approach?



Conventional Retirement Approach



• Still utilizes the markets for growth but doesn’t rely solely on the markets 
to sustain income, protection, and legacy in retirement.

• This Alternative is typically more strategy driven using various assets types 
to reduce income risk and increase Legacy (Legacy is for people who have 
a desire to pass on money to their heirs, charities, institutions, etc.)

• The objective is to reduce risk and increase income, protection, and 
ensure Legacy if desired.

What is the Alternative Approach?



Alternative Retirement Approach



What are We Really Talking About??
Target Retirement Income  = $70,000

Pension                 $20,000
Social Security  + $25,000
                                $45,000

 
    Target Retirement Income = $70,000 -$45,000

$25,000--------

TSP/401(k)/Investments = $ 25,000



ACCUMULATION

DISTRIBUTION



Retirement Risks

Inflation

Reduces 
buying power 
of our dollars 

over time.

Outliving Money

Need to make 
sure our money 
lasts throughout 

lifetime.

Tax Law Changes

Tax increases 
reduce spending 
power of income.

Volatility of Returns

Market fluctuations 
can negatively impact 

an investor's net 
returns and thus 

reduce future 
spending power.

Loss of Principal

Market 
fluctuations,
unforeseen 

needs, or other 
unknowns can 

reduce total value 
of your account.

Lifestyle 
Changes

Technological 
change, 
planned 

obsolescence, 
and standard of 
living increases.



Conventional Retirement Approach



Conventional Approach

The problems that are more pronounced in the 
Conventional method are:

1. Market Risk

2. Withdrawal Rate Risk 4. Human Behavior

Sequence Risk3.



MUST HAVE PLAN!
Especially when you are within 10 yrs. of RETIREMENT!!!!!

1.  What’s Your Withdrawal rate need?

2.  What’s your targeted asset allocation? 



Problem: Sustainable Withdrawal Rates

• Withdrawal rate research generally 
identifies 2.5% to 4.5% as a suggested 
amount for portfolios to last to life 
horizon

• For perspective, a $1,000,000 
portfolio would generate $25,000 to 
$45,000 of Year 1 income

• Or between $2.2 and $4 million of 
assets to produce $100,000 of income 
per year

Bengen study (1994) and other financial research over the last twenty years



Understanding the 4% Withdrawal Rule
If an investor withdraws a fixed percentage of their assets annually for retirement 

expenses, what is the likelihood that they will outlive their savings?

Withdrawal
Rate 100/0 75/25 50/50 25/75 0/100

3% 100% 100% 100% 100% 84%

4% 98% 100% 96% 80% 35%

5% 80% 82% 67% 31% 22%

6% 62% 60% 51% 22% 11%

7% 55% 45% 22% 7% 2%

8% 44% 35% 9% 0% 0%

The
Trinity U

niversity Study



Step #1:

Understanding 
Your Target 
Retirement 

Income (TRI)

Gross Income – Spouse A $150,000 
Gross Income - Spouse B $100,000 

Total Gross Income $250,000 

Less
TSP/401(k) $27,000 
TSP/401(k) $27,000 
Social Security $17,540 
Savings $0 
Mortgage $0 
Roth TSP $0 
Roth $0 
Non/Qualified IRA $0 
College $0 
Credit Cards $0 
Tax Equivalent $0 

Total Payments $71,540 

Target Retirement 
Income

$178,460 



Step #2:  
Understanding Your

Investment Income Need





Understanding the 4% Withdrawal Rule
If an investor withdraws a fixed percentage of their assets annually for retirement 

expenses, what is the likelihood that they will outlive their savings?

Withdrawal
Rate 100/0 75/25 50/50 25/75 0/100

3% 100% 100% 100% 100% 84%

4% 98% 100% 96% 80% 35%

5% 80% 82% 67% 31% 22%

6% 62% 60% 51% 22% 11%

7% 55% 45% 22% 7% 2%

8% 44% 35% 9% 0% 0%

The
Trinity U

niversity Study



Recent Investment Returns for the TSP Funds
Rates of return as of November 30, 2025

Year
G Fund

Bond/US Govt. 
Short Term

F Fund
Bond/US

Intermediate

C Fund
Stocks – Large US 
Companies (S&P 

500)

S Fund
Stocks – Small and 

Medium US 
Companies

I Fund
Stocks - International

Inception date 4/1/1987 1/29/1988 1/29/1988 5/1/2001 5/1/2001

1 year 4.46% 5.65% 14.96% 4.08% 24.91%

3 year 4.35% 4.54% 20.52% 15.31% 15.91%

5 year 3.42% -0.22% 15.24% 7.85% 9.75%

10 year 2.74% 2.10% 14.60% 10.66% 8.15%

Since inception 4.65% 5.32% 11.36% 9.47% 5.90%



Volatility Illustrated:
There Are Not Many “Average” Years for the Stock 
Market

TSP C Fund Calendar 
Year Returns, 1993 to 

2021

The Average Annual 
Return for the C Fund 
was 12.3% for the 29-
year period. But there 
were only three years 
when the returns were 
close to the average 
(+1.5% to -1.5%).The 
returns for all the other 
years were much higher 
or lower. That is an 
example of “volatility,” 
the high variation in 
returns compared to the 
average. 

Note: The data assumes no further 
contributions and reinvestment of 
all income. It does not account for 
taxes. Standard & Poor's 500 Index. 
This is for illustrative purposes only 
and not indicative of any 
investment. An investment cannot 
be made directly in an index. Past 
performance is no guarantee of 
future performance. All investments 
involve the risk of loss. Source: 
TSP.gov
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Asset Class Returns



Loss of Purchasing Power: 
What Happens When You Start Spending?

Example:

At the beginning of 
1993, retirees Bill, 
Jack and Mary each 
have $10,000 in the 
TSP. They each invest 
in one fund: Bill in G, 
Jack in F and Mary in 
C. 

They annually 
withdraw enough to 
buy 2000 first class 
stamps (after paying 
taxes of 30%). 

Note: This is for illustration purposes only. Past performance is no guarantee of future performance. 

All investments involve the risk of loss. The data assumes reinvestment of all income. 

$20,410
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$5,000
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G Fund investor - Bonds F Fund investor - Bonds

C Fund investor - Stocks



Example: L 2050 Lifecycle Fund: 
Percentages in Stock and Bond Funds The 2025 – 2050 

Lifecycle funds begin 
with 90% invested in 
stocks (C, S and I) and 
10% in the F and G 
funds. Over time, the 
percentage in stocks 
declines as the 
percentage in F & G 
increases. The 2055 – 
2065 Lifecycle Funds 
are more aggressive. 
The funds eventually 
“roll into” the L 
Income Fund. 

Current percentages 
for the L Income 
Fund are
• 70.5%   G 
• 5.7%     F
• 12.5%   C
• 3.0%     S
• 8.3%     I

How the L 2050 allocation changes over time

90% C, S and I

10% F and G

F and G 
Bonds

C, S and I Stocks
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The final allocation of the L Income Fund is being adjusted by the TSP. In 2028, the L Income Fund Allocation will be 70% Bonds and 30% Stocks. Source: 
www.tsp.gov.  



L FUNDS ALLOCATION COMPARISON
L Income

L 2050

L 2045L 2030 L 2035 L 2040

L 2055 L 2060 L 2065 L 2070 L 2075



Asset
Allocation



Asset Allocation



Asset Allocation



Conventional Approach



Conventional Approach



Problem: Markets Can Behave Badly

• Having enough money can overcome 
financial risks

• But it may not reduce financial concerns 
• Negative market returns can undo the 

best laid plans
• It’s not a matter of if but when
• “Past performance is not an indication 

of future results”
Courtesy of Leap Systems



Problem: Sequence of Return Risk 

Courtesy of Leap Systems



Problem: Sequence of Return Risk 

Courtesy of Leap Systems



Solution: Sequence Defense

Courtesy of Leap Systems



G Fund F Fund C Fund S Fund I Fund
2.98% -12.83% -18.13% -26.26% -13.94%

Example: What if You Had to take Distributions in 2022 ?



These 10-year returns reflect what a disciplined 
investor would have earned by simply staying invested. 

Behavior Drives Results

Yet…studies show that the 
average investor often earns 

1-3% LESS annually!

Not 
because of 

poor 
investments

…

But 
because of 

poor 
timing!



What Type of Fed Are You? 

Do It Yourselfer

You love coming to 
financial seminars.

You can’t wait to be 
your own full-time 
advisor in retirement.

Not Sure

You can handle the 
finances but not sure you 
want to.

You can tolerate financial 
speak but unclear if you 
want to think about this 
in retirement.

100% I’m Not 
Doing It!

You are in pursuit of 
finding the right 
advisor and 
relationships matter to 
you.
Have you ever had 
someone tell you “Oh 
it’s not hard, you can 
do it.”



• Still utilizes the markets for growth but doesn’t rely solely on the markets 
to sustain income, protection, and legacy in retirement.

• This Alternative is typically more strategy driven using various assets types 
to reduce income risk and increase Legacy (Legacy is for people who have 
a desire to pass on money to their heirs, charities, institutions, etc.)

• The objective is to reduce risk and increase income, protection, and 
ensure Legacy if desired.

What is the Alternative Approach?



Paydown 
vs. Interest 

Only

Reduce 
Pressure 

on Capital

Reduce 
Pressure of 
Withdrawal 

Rates

Reduce 
Income 

Risks

Reduce
Fear

Inflation 
Protection 

Alternative Method



Alternative Retirement Approach







Conventional Approach



Conventional Approach





Characteristics of Consumers Who Like One Strategy
Over the OtherConventional Alternative

1 Comfortable with Market Volatility

2 Like Full Control 

3 Legacy is important to them.

4 Driven by watching the portfolio grow

5 Comfortable with all the moving pieces

• Understands how to rebalance.

• Understands how to navigate income distributions in good and bad 
markets.

• Understands how to navigate RMD’s when the time comes. 

1 Not as comfortable with market volatility

2 Like less management

3 Not as driven to pass on Legacy

4 Overwhelmed by the finance. 

5 Like simplicity 
 - Not a lot of moving pieces

6 Conservative to very conservative with investments that 
require  a withdrawal rate need of 3-4% 





Don’t pay fees!



ACCUMULATION

DISTRIBUTION
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Thank you for your time today.  Kindly fill out our feedback survey:
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/DCSOFASURVEY

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/DCSOFASURVEY
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